

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 14295/2015

ARCTIC INDIA ENNG. (P) LTD.TR.DIR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX,ND

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 14297/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14298/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14299/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14300/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14301/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14302/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14303/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14304/2015

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14305/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14306/2015

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14307/2015

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14308/2015

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14309/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14310/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14311/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14312/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14313/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14314/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14315/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14316/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14317/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14318/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14319/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14320/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14322/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14323/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14324/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14325/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14326/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14327/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14328/2015

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14329/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14330/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14331/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14332-14333/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14334/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14335/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14336/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14337/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14338/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14339/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14340/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 14341/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14342/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14343/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14344/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14345/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14346/2015
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 14347/2015
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 19/02/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Pravesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Saumya Mehrotra, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Raghavam, Adv.
Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.
Mr. Rustom B. Hathikhanawala, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
M/s. Temple Law Firm, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Spare copy in petition nos. 14306, 17307, 14308, 14315, 14316, 14329, 14330, 14334, 14335, 14343, 14344, and 14345 of 2015 have been filed. Registry to issue notice forthwith. List again on 04.05.2016.

In rest of the matters spare copies have not been file in terms of Hon'ble Courts order dated 10.12.2015.

List the matter before Hon'ble Judge-in-chambers.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar