

¼ITEM NO.27

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 14332-14333/2015

C.I.T CENTRAL-II BANGALORE & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MITTAL CREATIONS

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/03/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.L. Shivhare, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Statement of case has not been filed by the parties and  
statutory period has expired. As such, Registry to process the  
matters for listing before the Hon&#39;ble Court.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar