

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 14318/2015

SHITAL FIBERS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(LIST ONLY C.A. NOS. 14312/2015, 14330/2015, 14329/2015,
14342/2015, 14334/2015 and 14343/2015 VIDE LD. REGISTRAR'S ORDER
DATED 14.08.2019.)

WITH

C.A. No. 14312/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 14330/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 14329/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 14342/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 14334/2015 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 14343/2015 (IV-A)

SLP(C) No. 19698/2014 (IX)

SLP(C) No. 26357/2019 (IX)

(IA No.161942/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA
No.161948/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 09-12-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. B.L. Shivhare,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Tessy Vargehese, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 14312, 14330, 14329, 14342, 14334 and 14343/2015

Learned counsel for the appellants shall within a period of four weeks, as a last chance file the affidavit of valuation along with required court fees.

List again on 14.2.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

MG